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Men01 / 9 / 13-14
Session: 3,4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Tanner Justus339
Cypress Academy

14.150 13.200 14.05012.300 13.90013.450 81.050
3 1 5T 1 3T 1 1 

1 

Matthew Wenske350
Cypress Academy

14.100 11.900 13.85013.750 12.80014.000 80.400
4 10 1 3 1T 3 2 

2 

Griffin Kehler340
WOGA-Frisco

14.350 12.950 13.95012.500 13.10012.750 79.600
1T 3 3 2 10T 2 3 

3 

Braden Page346
Cypress Academy

14.350 12.600 13.65012.750 11.70012.450 77.500
2T 4T 2 4 18 12T 4 

4 

Blake Sun347
Alamo Gymnastics

12.700 13.000 12.55011.300 11.85014.000 75.400
17T 2 23 13 2T 11 5 

5 

Collin Lillie418
Southlake

13.250 12.600 12.50011.950 11.05013.450 74.800
8T 5T 12 14T 4T 29 6 

6 

Joel Diaz331
Cypress Academy

13.350 11.400 12.90012.300 12.40012.150 74.500
7 15T 6T 6T 30 6 7T

7T

Michael Abarca326
Sky High

13.100 12.500 12.50011.850 11.45013.100 74.500
11T 7 13T 15T 5T 18 8T

8T

Alexi Vernyi349
Cypress Academy

13.100 10.550 12.75012.150 12.45012.950 73.950
12T 25T 7T 10 7 5 9 

9 

Ben Swartout348
Champion-Tx

13.700 11.400 11.75012.000 11.95012.700 73.500
5 16T 10T 32 12T 10 10 

10 

Drew Huck412
Eagle's Wings

12.050 11.950 12.00012.050 12.15012.400 72.600
35T 9 9 24T 19T 9 11 

11 

Lucas Beltran404
TAGS World

13.250 10.250 12.85011.250 12.55012.400 72.550
9T 28 24T 8 20T 4 12 

12 

Jake Erb408
Crenshaw's

13.650 9.800 13.00011.600 12.20012.250 72.500
6 33 16T 5 25T 8 13 

13 

Alexander Leboeuf343
Turner

12.900 9.300 12.80012.150 12.30012.700 72.150
14 39 8T 9 13T 7 14 

14 

Chris Garza332
GymMasters

12.650 10.850 12.00011.750 11.70012.800 71.750
21 22 15 25T 9 13T 15 

15 

Rankin Hobbs411
Ridgewood

12.200 11.800 12.20011.500 11.70012.250 71.650
31 11 20 18 26T 14T 16 

16 

Nicholas Romanelli425
Southlake

13.000 10.200 12.15011.600 11.15013.100 71.200
13 29 17T 19 6T 24T 17 

17 

Travis Allen402
Eagle Gym Academy

12.450 11.650 12.10010.900 11.40012.400 70.900
24T 13 30T 20T 21T 19 18 

18 

Stephen Baker403
Texas Dreams

12.550 9.350 12.25012.350 11.70012.500 70.700
23 37T 4 17 17 15T 19 

19 

Drew Carr405
Crenshaw's

12.600 11.750 11.95011.250 11.10011.900 70.550
22 12 25T 27 34 27T 20 

20 

Ythan Ponio423
WOGA-Plano

12.450 12.550 11.30010.850 10.40012.650 70.200
25T 6 32T 43T 14 37T 21 

21 

Alexander Kramer342
WOGA-Frisco

12.700 9.700 12.90011.550 10.50012.750 70.100
18T 34 19 7T 11T 34T 22 

22 

Justin Kao413
HGC

12.700 12.100 11.50011.250 9.90012.250 69.700
19T 8 26T 39 27T 43 23 

23 

Justus Hyde336
GymMasters

13.250 9.950 11.35011.850 11.15011.750 69.300
10T 31T 14T 42 37 25T 24 

24 

Richard Perez422
Olympia Hills

11.650 11.100 11.60010.650 11.35012.900 69.250
43 20 37 35T 8 20T 25 

25 
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John Mashburn419
Crenshaw's

12.850 10.550 12.00010.750 10.65012.050 68.850
15T 26T 34T 26T 32T 32 26 

26 

Levi Copeland329
GymMasters

11.900 11.550 10.70010.600 11.30012.400 68.450
38T 14 38 49 22T 22 27 

27 

Drew Helberg334
Basel's

12.100 10.900 10.90011.450 11.55011.300 68.200
32T 21 21 48 44 16 28 

28 

James Kyle416
Crenshaw's

11.850 11.300 11.85010.100 10.20012.550 67.850
40T 18 47 29 16 40T 29 

29 

Matthew Green410
Gulf Gymnastics

12.300 9.250 11.40011.600 11.50011.600 67.650
27T 40T 18T 40T 38T 17 30 

30 

Colin Johnson337
Alamo Gymnastics

11.850 11.150 12.05010.400 11.10010.950 67.500
41T 19 42T 22T 48 28T 31 

31 

Harrison Racht424
Crenshaw's

12.300 11.400 11.6509.900 10.45011.600 67.300
28T 17T 48 34 39T 36 32 

32 

Remy Fenrich409
Crenshaw's

12.050 10.650 11.90010.450 11.15010.800 67.000
36T 24 40T 28 49 26T 33 

33 

Brad Terrell429
World Of Gymnastics

11.700 10.500 12.05012.000 10.50010.100 66.850
42 27 11T 23T 50 35T 34 

34 

Connor Doolittle407
Zero Gravity

11.150 10.800 11.80011.050 9.40012.600 66.800
47 23 28 30T 15 47T 35 

35 

Jared Debner330
Alamo Gymnastics

12.700 9.250 12.70010.500 10.40011.150 66.700
20T 41T 39 11 45 38T 36 

36 

Garrett DeBord444
GymTastic!

12.300 9.950 11.30010.450 10.80011.850 66.650
29T 32T 41T 44T 35 30 37 

37 

Jordan Klebieko414
Gulf Gymnastics

12.850 8.400 12.60010.900 9.40012.100 66.250
16T 45 31T 12 31 48T 38 

38 

John Bourassa328
GymMasters

11.300 9.600 11.00011.350 11.20011.600 66.050
46 36 22 47 40T 23 39 

39 

Drew Sikora427
WOGA-Plano

12.100 7.650 12.45011.100 11.35011.350 66.000
33T 47 27 16 43 21T 40 

40 

Bryce Hall333
GymMasters

12.300 9.650 11.05010.300 10.15012.250 65.700
30T 35 44 46 28T 42 41 

41 

Jared Miscisin421
Rowland/Ballard

12.400 9.350 11.70010.150 9.50012.350 65.450
26 38T 46 33 23 46 42 

42 

Christopher Simpson445
GymTastic!

12.100 7.750 12.10010.750 10.35012.050 65.100
34T 46 35T 21T 33T 39 43 

43 

Steven Rogers353
Sky High

11.900 10.150 11.40010.400 7.65012.200 63.700
39T 30 43T 41T 29 49 44 

44 

Judson Kyle417
Crenshaw's

11.550 8.450 11.55010.750 9.80011.450 63.550
44 44 36T 37T 42 44 45 

45 

Brady Koehl341
GymMasters

12.050 8.550 11.8009.850 9.70011.100 63.050
37T 43 49 31T 46 45 46 

46 

Kevin Abbott401
Rowland/Ballard

11.450 8.700 10.55010.200 10.20011.500 62.600
45 42 45 50 41 41T 47 

47 

Nathan Cootes406
Star Center

10.300 5.800 11.55010.850 10.55011.050 60.100
48 48 33T 38T 47 33 48 

48 

Anthony Stroud428
Eagle Gym Academy

6.700 0.000 11.6000.000 10.70012.300 41.300
49 49T 50 36T 24 31 49 

49 

Brian Michell345
Champion-Tx

0.000 0.000 11.30010.950 0.00011.800 34.050
50 50T 29 45T 36 50 50 

50 
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